Supplement to Catalogue "The Singer Way"

PRICE LIST

OF

SINGER SEWING MACHINES

The Sign of Singer Service



throughout the World

Singer Sewing Machine Company, Ltd.

October, 1933

MACHINES WITH CABINET TABLES

(As illustrated on page 4 of Catalogue)

For short-time or regular payments, customers may obtain the following discounts from the list price:

7 Sept. 10 Sept. 10		
With Three-Drawer Table	127K	15K80 & 66K
List Price	£17 15 0	£18 5 0
Less 5% if paid for at the rate of 10/- per month	£16 17 3	£17 6 9
Less 10% if paid for at the rate of 20/- per month	£15 19 6	£16 8 6
Less 15% if paid for within 3 months from date of agreement	£15 1 9	£15 10 3
Net Cash Price	£14 4 0	£14 12 0
With Five-Drawer Table		
List Price	£18 15 0	£19 5 0
Less 5% if paid for at the rate of 10% per month	£17 16 3	£18 5 9
Less 10% if paid for at the rate of 20/- per month	£16 17 6	£17 6 6
Less 15% if paid for within 3 months from date of agreement	£15 18 9	£16 7 3
Net Cash Price	£15 0 0	£15 8 0
With Seven-Drawer Table		
List Price	£19 15 0	£20 · 5 0
Less 5% if paid for at the rate of 10/- per month	£18 15 3	£19 4 9
Less 10% if paid for at the rate of 20/ per month	£17 15 6	£18 4 6
Less 15% if paid for within 3 months from date of agreement	£16 15 9	£17 4 3
Net Cash Price	£15 16 0	£16 4 0

MACHINES WITH ONE - DRAWER DROP-LEAF TABLE AND COVER

(As illustrated on page 5 of Catalogue)

	127K	15K80 & 66K		
List Price	£15 5 0	£15 15 0		
Less 5% if paid for at the rate of 10% per month	£14 9 9	£14 19 3		
Less 10% if paid for at the rate of 20% per month	£13 14 6	£14 3 6		
Less 15% if paid for within 3 months from date of agreement	£12 19 3	£13 7 9		
Net Cash Price	£12 4 0	£12 12 0		

If supplied with Iron Stand, List Price 15/- less.

A liberal allowance will be made from the List Price for an old machine taken in exchange.

If you desire to have one of the above machines for FREE TRIAL you can obtain it by sending to the nearest Singer Shop or asking a Singer Salesman.

For temporary use, the above machines can be rented by the week or month—terms upon application to any Singer Shop.

HAND MACHINES WITH COVERS

(As illustrated on page 6 of Catalogue)

List -	128K	99K	
Price	£9 17 6	£10 17 6	
Less 5% if paid for at the rate of 10/- per month	£9 7 7	£10 6 7	
Less 10% if paid for at the rate of 20/- per month	£8 17 9	£9 15 9	
Less 15% if paid for within 3 months from date of agreement	£8 7 11	£9 4 11	
Net Cash Price	£7 18 0	£8 14 0	

List	127K	15K80 & 66K		
Price	£11 7 6	£11 17 6		
Less 5% if paid for at the rate of 10/- per month	£10 16 1	£11 5 7		
Less 10% if paid for at the rate of 20/- per month	£10 4 9	£10 13 9		
Less 15% if paid for within 3 months from date of agreement	£9 13 5	£10 1 11		
Net Cash Price	£9 2 0	£9 10 0		

The Small detachable Extension Leaf is supplied with above machines. If supplied without Leaf, the price is 7/6 list less.

If a Hand Machine is supplied fitted with a B.U.K. Motor, Foot Control, a reduction of 10/may be made from the list price of the Hand Machine in lieu of the Hand Attachment not required.

SINGER PORTABLE ELECTRICS

(As illustrated on page 7 of Catalogue)

	99K13	15K82 & 66K6
List Price	£17 10 0	£18 10 0
Less 5% if paid for at the rate of 10/- per month	£16 12 6	£17 11 6
Less 10% if paid for at the rate of 20/, per month	£15 15 0	£16 13 0
Less 15% if paid for within 3 months from date of agreement	£14 17 6	£15 14 6
Net Cash Price	£14 0 0	£14 16 0

Call at the Local Singer Shop and have these latest Electric models demonstrated.

A liberal allowance will be made from the List Price for an old machine taken in exchange.

No. 46 ENCLOSED CABINET

(As illustrated on pages 2 and 3 of Catalogue)

127K		15K80 & 66K		
List Price	£23 0 0	£23 10 0		
Less 10% if paid for at the rate of 20/- per month	£20 14 0	£21 3 0		
Less 15% if paid for within 3 months from date of agreement	£19 11 0	£19 19 6		
Net Cash Price	£18 8 0	£18 16 0		

No. 40 TABLE

(As illustrated on pages 8 and 9 of Catalogue)

List Price Complete With 66K Electric Machine	£31 12 6
Less 10% discount if paid for at the rate of 20/- per month	£28 9 3
Less 15% discount if paid for within 3 months from date of agreement	£26 17 8
Less 20% discount for Cash	£25 6 0

MOTOR and SINGERLIGHT

(As illustrated on page 10 of Catalogue)

List	Singer Motor with Foot Control Singerlight	Singerlight
Price	£5 17 6	£1 5 0
Less 5% if paid for at the rate of 10/- per month	£5 11 8	£1 3 9
Less 10% if paid for at the rate of 20/- per month	£5 5 9	£1 2 6
Less 15% if paid for within 3 months from date of agreement	£4 19 10	£1. 1 3
Net Cash Price	£4 14 0	£1 0 0

DRESSMAKER'S MACHINE

(As illustrated on page 11 of Catalogue)

	15K80		
List Price	£15	15	0
Less 5% if paid for at the rate of 10/- per month	£14	19	3
Less 10% if paid for at the rate of 20% per month	£14	3	6
Less 15% if paid for within 3 months from date of agreement	£13	7	9
Net Cash Price	£12	12	0

If supplied with Iron Stand, List Price 15/- less.

TAILOR'S MACHINE

(As illustrated on page 12 of Catalogue)

List	31	31K15			16K & 44K		
Price	£21	0	0	£20	0	0	
Less 10% if paid for at the rate of 20/- per month	£18	18	0	£18	0	0	
Less 15% if paid for within 3 months from date of agreement	£17	17	0	£17	0	0	
Net Cash Price	£16	16	0	£16	0	0	

SHOE-REPAIRER'S MACHINE

(As illustrated on page 13 of Catalogue)

List Price	£22	0	0
Less 10% if paid for at the rate of 20/ per month	£19	16	o
Less 15% if paid for within 3 months from date of agreement	£18	14	0
Net Cash Price	£17	12	0